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Ethias Swimming Trophy 2025
Charleroi, 10 - 11/5/2025

Epreuve 49 Filles, 800m Libre 13 - 15 ans
11/05/2025 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. MANISE, Naëlle 12 AQUABLA 9:52.66 698
100m: 1:09.69 1:09.69 300m: 3:39.25 1:14.94 500m: 6:10.23 1:15.87 700m: 8:40.57 1:14.48
200m: 2:24.31 1:14.62 400m: 4:54.36 1:15.11 600m: 7:26.09 1:15.86 800m: 9:52.66 1:12.09

2. SCHMIDT, Eléa 12 LGN 10:24.39 597
100m: 1:11.95 1:11.95 300m: 3:49.33 1:18.49 500m: 6:28.88 1:19.55 700m: 9:08.87 1:20.10
200m: 2:30.84 1:18.89 400m: 5:09.33 1:20.00 600m: 7:48.77 1:19.89 800m: 10:24.39 1:15.52

3. CAFFAREY, Audrey 12 AQUABLA 10:28.87 584
100m: 1:12.35 1:12.35 300m: 3:50.72 1:19.46 500m: 6:32.60 1:20.79 700m: 9:13.22 1:20.02
200m: 2:31.26 1:18.91 400m: 5:11.81 1:21.09 600m: 7:53.20 1:20.60 800m: 10:28.87 1:15.65

4. CREMER, Louane 11 ARMN 10:34.90 568
100m: 1:13.02 1:13.02 300m: 3:53.19 1:20.23 500m: 6:35.49 1:21.04 700m: 9:16.99 1:20.24
200m: 2:32.96 1:19.94 400m: 5:14.45 1:21.26 600m: 7:56.75 1:21.26 800m: 10:34.90 1:17.91

5. GRENADE RAETS, Lison 12 PERRON 10:36.85 563
100m: 1:13.61 1:13.61 300m: 3:54.97 1:21.06 500m: 6:37.84 1:20.79 700m: 9:18.07 1:19.81
200m: 2:33.91 1:20.30 400m: 5:17.05 1:22.08 600m: 7:58.26 1:20.42 800m: 10:36.85 1:18.78

6. MOLINA FUEYO, Marisa 10 WN 10:54.48 518
100m: 1:15.73 1:15.73 300m: 4:02.07 1:23.31 500m: 6:48.22 1:23.10 700m: 9:33.42 1:22.96
200m: 2:38.76 1:23.03 400m: 5:25.12 1:23.05 600m: 8:10.46 1:22.24 800m: 10:54.48 1:21.06

7. MYERSCOUGH, Alice 12 WN 10:57.85 510
100m: 1:15.18 1:15.18 300m: 4:02.08 1:23.80 500m: 6:48.10 1:22.33 700m: 9:34.54 1:23.25
200m: 2:38.28 1:23.10 400m: 5:25.77 1:23.69 600m: 8:11.29 1:23.19 800m: 10:57.85 1:23.31

8. VANHOUTTE, Thaïs 11 ARMN 11:03.20 498
100m: 1:17.39 1:17.39 300m: 4:03.88 1:23.95 500m: 6:52.91 1:24.59 700m: 9:41.86 1:24.31
200m: 2:39.93 1:22.54 400m: 5:28.32 1:24.44 600m: 8:17.55 1:24.64 800m: 11:03.20 1:21.34

9. MINTEN, Paulien 11 KLSVZ 11:10.83 481
100m: 1:19.33 1:19.33 300m: 4:11.65 1:25.92 500m: 7:02.96 1:25.51 700m: 9:52.89 1:24.69
200m: 2:45.73 1:26.40 400m: 5:37.45 1:25.80 600m: 8:28.20 1:25.24 800m: 11:10.83 1:17.94

10. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 PERRON 11:11.07 481
100m: 1:17.23 1:17.23 300m: 4:06.49 1:25.25 500m: 6:58.86 1:25.39 700m: 9:48.69 1:25.13
200m: 2:41.24 1:24.01 400m: 5:33.47 1:26.98 600m: 8:23.56 1:24.70 800m: 11:11.07 1:22.38

11. MAENE, Lea 12 MHN 11:20.07 462
100m: 1:21.45 1:21.45 300m: 4:14.53 1:26.12 500m: 7:05.86 1:25.41 700m: 9:58.44 1:25.47
200m: 2:48.41 1:26.96 400m: 5:40.45 1:25.92 600m: 8:32.97 1:27.11 800m: 11:20.07 1:21.63

12. FERNANDEZ PEDRERA TARIK, Laila 10 KLSVZ 11:21.10 460
100m: 1:21.10 1:21.10 300m: 4:13.52 1:26.26 500m: 7:05.62 1:25.94 700m: 9:57.69 1:26.10
200m: 2:47.26 1:26.16 400m: 5:39.68 1:26.16 600m: 8:31.59 1:25.97 800m: 11:21.10 1:23.41

13. AZMANI, Amélia 12 ONS 11:27.96 446
100m: 1:20.94 1:20.94 300m: 4:16.69 1:28.23 500m: 7:11.81 1:27.48 700m: 10:05.97 1:26.52
200m: 2:48.46 1:27.52 400m: 5:44.33 1:27.64 600m: 8:39.45 1:27.64 800m: 11:27.96 1:21.99


